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QUESTION 1

Which type of memory is necessary for a router to boot? 

A. DRAM 

B. PVDM 

C. NVRAM 

D. VRAM 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 2

On which three operating systems does HyperTerminal not come pre-installed? (Choose three) 

A. Windows XP 

B. Windows Vista 

C. Mac OSX 

D. Windows 98 

E. Windows 7 

F. Windows 2000 

Correct Answer: BCE 

 

QUESTION 3

Which two statements about fiber cable are true? (Choose two) 

A. Single-mode fiber supports SC and LC connectors only. 

B. Multimode cable supports speeds between 100 Mbps and 9.92 Gbps. 

C. Single-mode cable is most appropriate for installations longer than 10 km. 

D. Fiber cable is relatively inexpensive and supports a higher data rate than coaxial cable. 

E. Mulitimode cable supports speeds between 100 Mbps and 100 Gpbs. 

Correct Answer: DE 

 

QUESTION 4
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Which command initiates the copy of an IOS image to a Cisco device? 

A. copy flash tftp 

B. copy tftp flash 

C. copy tftp ftp 

D. copy tftp nvram 

E. xmodem flash 

Correct Answer: B 

 

QUESTION 5

Refer to the exhibit. 

Which type of cable us used on the ATM card? 

A. Fiber-optic BNC 

B. Coaxial 

C. Serial 

D. Crossover 

Correct Answer: B 
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